
Family Orientation: Tuesday, September 3

First Day of Classes Levels Primary - Advanced Training Program: Wednesday, September 4

First Day of Classes Performance Ensembles and Jazz: Saturday, September 7

Family Observation: Monday, October 21 - Saturday, October 26

Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday, November 27 - Saturday, November 30

Last Day of Classes Jazz: Saturday, December 7

Holiday Break: Monday, December 16 - Friday, January 3

Adult Ballet and Pre-Primary Ballet (10 Classes): Monday, September 9 - Saturday, November 16

Spring Semester Family Meeting: Saturday, January 4

First Day of Classes: Monday, January 6

Closure for Martin Luther King Jr., Day: Monday, January 20

First Day of Classes Performance Ensembles and Jazz: Saturday, February 8

Closure for Festival of Dance: Friday, February 21 - Sunday, February 23

Spring Break: Monday, March 10 - Saturday, March 15 (WSFCS)

Family Observation: Monday, March 24 - Saturday, March 29

Primary - ATP Assessment Classes: Monday, May 5 - Friday, May 9

Last Day of Classes Jazz: Saturday, May 17

Memorial Day Break: Saturday, May 24 - Monday, May 26

2024-25 Program
Calendar
35-36 Weeks

Fall Semester - 15 Weeks

Spring Semester - 20 Weeks Primary / 21 Weeks Levels 1-ATP



Primary Ballet Presentations: Saturday, May 31

Last Day of Classes: Saturday, May 31

Levels 1-5 and ATP Spring Performance Production Week: Monday, June 2 - Friday, June 6

Spring Performance: Saturday, June 7

Adult Ballet and Pre-Primary Ballet (15 Classes): Monday, January 6 - Saturday, May 3


